
 

 
 
 
 

2023-24 Bus Schedule 
Updated 9/15/2023 – subject to change 

 
 
 

Down Valley    
Mornings*   
Old Safeway 7:30 
Old Hwy 82 & CR 109 7:40 
Iron Bridge 7:42 
Hendrick Park 7:50  
Sopris Park: 7:55  
 

  
Afternoons **  
Depart School 3:25 / 2:25 on Wed 
Carbondale Library: 3:35 
Sopris Park 3:40 
Hendrick Park: 3:45 / 2:45 
Iron Bridge 3:52 
Old Hwy 82 & CR 109 3:53  
Old Safeway 4:10 / 3:10 
 
*Morning times 
are departure 
times, arrive prior 
to assure bus will 
be there 
 
**Afternoon busses depart 10 
minutes after dismissal. The 
bus waits for parents of 
younger children at drop-off, 
times are approximations - 
parents please do not be late 
at your pick-up point.     

  

Up Valley 
 

  
Mornings*   
Burlingame: 7:06 
Harmony: 7:08 
300 ABC: 7:14 
Brush Creek P&R: 7:20 
Old Snowmass 7:37 
Wingo Junction 7:41  
Basalt P&R: 7:45 
El Jebel: 7:53  
Blue Lake 1: 7:57  
Blue Lake 2: 7:58 
   
Afternoons **   
Depart School: 3:25, 2:25 on 
Wed  
Blue Lake: 3:30 / 2:30  
Crown Mountain Park: 3:35/2:35 
Basalt P&R: 3:43/2:43 
Wingo Junction: 3:45/2:45 
Old Snowmass: 3:47/2:47 
Brush Creek P&R: 4:02 / 3:02 
300 ABC: 4:12/3:12 
Harmony: 4:16/3:16 
Burlingame: 4:21/3:21  
   
 

  
   

 

 


